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NameRegistration #

ACT511 FIN525 MGT514 MGT523 MGT524 MKT515

Accounting for Dicision 

Making

Introduction to Financial 

Management

Management Concepts & 

Application

Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methods

Marketing: Concept & 

Application
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IS/MBA/A-16/M/010 Muhammad Zeeshan Sajid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-16/M/011 Nouman Wazir 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-16/M/007 Farhat Bano 41 F - 3 - - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/001 Ahsan Azam - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/002 Almas Kousar - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 43 F - 3 - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/004 Ch Muhammad Ali - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/005 Ch Muhammad Asim - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/006 Danish Saeed - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 37 F - 3 - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/007 Faizan Ahmad - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/008 Inza Ayub - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/009 Kamran Hassan - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - 5 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 11 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/010 Momina Khurshid - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 28 F - 3 - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/011 Muhammad Nabeel 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 36 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/013 Nahyyan Akhtar - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/014 Noman Arshad - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 24 F - 3 - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/015 Raja Sohail Faiz 41 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 20 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/017 Sheeraz Banaris Abbasi 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/019 Syed Muhammad Aqib Uddin - - - - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/020 Zeeshan Ali - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/021 Zia Ikhlaq - - - - 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-17/M/022 Zunaira Kiran - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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MKT522 QNT521

Marketing Management Business Statistics
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IS/MBA/A-16/M/010 Muhammad Zeeshan Sajid - - - - 47 F - 3 - 1.50 2.22

IS/MBA/A-16/M/011 Nouman Wazir - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.00

IS/MBA/S-16/M/007 Farhat Bano - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.75

IS/MBA/S-17/M/001 Ahsan Azam 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.55

IS/MBA/S-17/M/002 Almas Kousar 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.45

IS/MBA/S-17/M/004 Ch Muhammad Ali 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 2.80

IS/MBA/S-17/M/005 Ch Muhammad Asim 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.80 3.65

IS/MBA/S-17/M/006 Danish Saeed 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.60 2.65

IS/MBA/S-17/M/007 Faizan Ahmad 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 2.65

IS/MBA/S-17/M/008 Inza Ayub 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.45

IS/MBA/S-17/M/009 Kamran Hassan 32 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 0.00 0.40

IS/MBA/S-17/M/010 Momina Khurshid 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.80 2.35

IS/MBA/S-17/M/011 Muhammad Nabeel 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.35

IS/MBA/S-17/M/013 Nahyyan Akhtar 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.40 2.50

IS/MBA/S-17/M/014 Noman Arshad 27 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 1.20 1.20

IS/MBA/S-17/M/015 Raja Sohail Faiz 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 1.95

IS/MBA/S-17/M/017 Sheeraz Banaris Abbasi 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.75

IS/MBA/S-17/M/019 Syed Muhammad Aqib Uddin 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 11 F - 3 - 0.40 0.60

IS/MBA/S-17/M/020 Zeeshan Ali 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.15

IS/MBA/S-17/M/021 Zia Ikhlaq 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.30 2.95

IS/MBA/S-17/M/022 Zunaira Kiran 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.40
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